oottt boogtddog
Juoootgtd

Ooon

googn
www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobobobobboodoooon

0 0O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/boli/8865088650.html

O00o0o0oooOo:75000 0O0OO0O75000 OOOO0OO:8000
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

O0000DOO0DOO0DoDooooDooo0oooooooDobDOoDoDoooooooooooa
doddoooooooboooolocooooonoooboobooooooooood
O00000000DO0DO0DOO0DO0DO0oDO0oDo0ooooobOO0obOobOOoDOooDOooGg
OO0000000O0bO0oobOOooDOooooooooooooooooDooooooooog
oo
00000bO0bO0DOO0oO0ooDOooOO0000oo0bOO0ObO0obOOooDOooDOooDOooDoood
OO0000000O0bO0oobOOooDOooooooooooooooooDooooooooog
gbodoooooooodotdodooouooooooouodogon
00000bO0bO0DOO0oO0ooDOooOO0000oo0bOO0ObO0obOOooDOooDOooDOooDoood
OO0000000O0bO0oobOOooDOooooooooooooooooDooooooooog
ogoogo
00000bO0bO0DOO0oO0ooDOooOO0000oo0bOO0ObO0obOOooDOooDOooDOooDoood
O000000bOO0OOooDoooooooooooobobOooooooooooon
doddooooooobooboobooboooodoodoooonnoolo-887
009110 000000000000 000000000O00DbLO0DOO0ODOODOoDODO0n
OO000000DOO0DOOooDoooooooooooobOoooo,ooooooooon
000 0O O email:sales@chinabaogao.comd O 0 0O O O O ooooooooooon
O00000000DO0DO0DOO0DO0DO0oDO0oDo0ooooobOO0obOobOOoDOooDOooGg
OO0000000O0bO0oobOOooDOooooooooooooooooDooooooooog
gbodoooooooododoo,0ouotdodoooooooooouodgod
00000000000 DO0O0DO0DO0oDooDo0oooooooooboOoDon
000 000000ooboooboOoooooog
o ouotdodoooooooodo
oooooo
Oooooooooooog
godoooooooooouo
000 0000000O00bO0bOOoDOOooOooag
oozol0000000O0O0Ooan
gboooooooooodgo
O00000000bOO0DbOobOOobOOooOoog
00001000000 00000000DO00O00O00O0O00Od
Oofdzoooooooooooooooooooo
000220100 0000000000DO0DO0O0O0O00DOO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobobboooooobobbodd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo

oo bbobbbodooooboboobboooooon
oo bobobbbooooooobooo
ggzoov7-20100 000 oooooooooooon
ggzoo7-20100 000D oooooooooon
ggzo07-20100 0 0bbobbo0ooooobboboboogo
gogzoov7-20100 0 0bboboougoooobooboodd
ggzoov7-20100 00 bboboodoooobboobodgd
oo obobbobbdoooooobbobbbooooooo
goobbobbbudoooobboobboodgd
gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod
goobbobbbudoooobboobboodgd
gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobodgd
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

oo obbobbooogoooboooo
goobobbobbooooooobbbbboogo
goobbbbuodoooooboboodgo
gogobbobbodooooobboobobooga
goobobbobbooooooobbbbboogo
goobbbbuoooogobbobbboooooon
gogobbobboooooobbobobbdooooon
goobbobbtboooooobbbbbooooon
goobbobbbuodoogobobobbuoooooon
gogobbobboooooobbobobbdooooon
oo obbobbtodoooouobbobobbooooooo
lL.odgggooboboobood

2. 00000000obboobooogd
.000000000ooooboo
4.000000000000404d
5.000000000040ad
6.00000oooon
.00oogoogooobo
sg.0bbbbuoouonobn
0.00bbUiUdUoouobobn
lo.0udgogoobooboobogd

l11. 0000000 ogobooon
12.000000doboboobood
13.0000ggogooon

4. 00000dobooobood
15.0000000o0boooobood

le. 00U ooooooboon
17.0000000obobon

18. 0o ooboooobood



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

gooboobooooooooo
ooooboboooooogn
goboobobooogoad
gooobbooooaan
ooooboboooooogn
gobobbooooooan
gooobbooooaan
oooooboooooooooo
gooobboogoad
goooboboooooan
ooooboboooooon
goboobobooogoad
goooboobooooan
ooooboboooooogn
gbooobboooogoooo
gooobbooooaan
oooobooooon
goooboooggooboo
goooobooood
oooobooooon
goboobobooogoad
goooboboooooan
oooooooooon
goboobobooogoad
gooobbooooaan
ooooboboooooogn
gbobobobooggogobobood
gooobbooooaan
ooooboboooooon
goooboooogan
gooobbooooaan
ooooboboooooogn
gobobbooooooan
gooobbooooaan
oooooooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

4. 000000000000
S55.000000000000
se. bbb Ouoooogn
Sr.0b0bbobboooooon
5. 00 00bOO0O0oOogn
S.00bbboouoogn
60. 00 0O0O0OUun
6lL.00000doooooboobon
2. 00 Uugugoooo
e3. 0000 UiduuononbDnbon
64. 00000000 oobDbOO

e5. 000U guooooboog

66.0000000000000
67.00000000000
68.0000000000
60.0000000000
70.00000000000
71.000000000000
0000000000 O0oooon
0O00o000o0O0
00000o0o0ooooon
(C)oooooo
(0)DoooOoO
(0)oooo
(C)oooooo
(0)DoooOoO
(C)oooooo
ooooooooon
(0)0oDOOoOO0
(0)Ooooooo
0o0oooooon
(0)DDOoOoO

(0)oooo
0o0oooooon
(0)DoooOoO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

(0)0OOOoOoOoo

0oo00oo0ooo

(0)ooooO

(0)ooooOo

000 0000000000000000000
00 0000000000000000000
0oo000000o00o0

0oo00oo0o00oo

0oo0ooo0ooO

00000000000 0000000000
0oo00o0o00o0o00o

00000000000

00000000 000000
00000000000 000000000000
00000000 00000000
0oo000000o00o0

000 201020150 0000000000000000
00000000000 000000000
00000000000
noo0oo0o00oo0ooon
002010-20150 000 0000000000000
0002010-20150 000000000
0002010-20150 00000000
0002010-20150 0000000
N000000000000000000000
D0000000000000000000

0000 0O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/boli/8865088650.html


{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

